

2022 Maintenance Paving  
Itemized Bid Tab June 28, 2022

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	Walls Bros Paving		Engineer's Estimate	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
254	1-1/2"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	68626	\$2.30	\$157,839.80	\$3.25	\$223,034.50
407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @0.07 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	4808	\$5.05	\$24,280.40	\$3.75	\$18,030.00
441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449)	TONS	5600	\$94.48	\$529,088.00	\$90.00	\$504,000.00
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	7	\$16,885.80	\$16,885.80	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00
644	CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	1326	\$3.75	\$4,972.50	\$5.75	\$7,624.50
644	STOP LINE	FT.	309	\$7.50	\$2,317.50	\$9.00	\$2,781.00
644	TURN ARROWS	EACH	61	\$105.00	\$6,405.00	\$165.00	\$10,065.00
644	CHANNELIZING LINE, 6"	FT.	1310	\$1.37	\$1,794.70	\$2.25	\$2,947.50
644	LANE LINE, 4"	FT.	8890	\$0.40	\$3,556.00	\$1.00	\$8,890.00
644	CENTER LINE	FT.	15940	\$1.02	\$16,258.80	\$1.65	\$26,301.00
441	1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	TONS	933	\$94.48	\$88,149.84	\$90.00	\$83,970.00

2022 Maintenance Paving  
Itemized Bid Tab June 28, 2022

253	1"-4" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (2% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	1373	\$29.76	\$40,860.48	\$35.00	\$48,055.00
253	4"-8" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (2% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	1373	\$59.51	\$81,707.23	\$43.00	\$59,039.00
253	8"-12" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (2% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	1373	\$89.75	\$123,226.75	\$50.00	\$68,650.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				<b>\$1,097,342.80</b>		<b>\$1,070,387.50</b>	

2022 Maintenance Paving  
Itemized Bid Tab June 28, 2022